CENTRAL UTAH PROJECT
CURRANT CREEK RESERVOIR OPERATION
NOVEMBER 1998
OPERATED BY: CENTRAL UTAH WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

TOTAL CHANGE COMP. TOTAL  RELEASES DIVERSIONS PRECIP. MAX. MIN.

RESERVOIR STORAGE IN INFLOW OUTFLOW TO CURRANT T0 TEMP. TEMP.
DATE ELEVATION ACRE-FT RESERVOIR  AF AF CREEK  STRAWBERRY
ARAAA L e eemeen s mmmmmmmm = o = === == = bbbttt ||l|lll|ll************>>>>>>>######<<<<<<
1 7,674.63 14,726 28 52 24 24 0 45
2 7,674.73 14,754 14 38 2b 24 0 41 29
3 7,674.78 14,768 1" 35 24 24 0 34 22
4 7,674.82 14,779 14 38 24 24 0 41 16
5 7,674.87 14,793 16 40 24 264 0 0.14 41 21
6 7,674.93 14,809 6 30 24 24 0 0.10 28 12
7 7,674.95 14,815 13 37 24 24 0 0.03 31 8
8 7,675.00 14,828 31 55 24 24 0 0.60 26 12
9 7,675.11 14,859 19 43 24 24 0 23 13
10 7,675.18 14,878 1" 35 24 24 0 24 15
11 7,675.22 14,889 25 49 24 24 0 0.01 26 13
12 7,675.31 14,914 8 32 24 24 0 0.06 31 9
13 7,675.34 14,922 14 38 24 24 o 43 18
1% 7,675.39 14,936 6 30 24 24 0 45 23
15 7,675.41 14,942 25 49 24 24 0 49 23
16 7,675.50 14,967 25 49 24 26 0 46 20
17 7,675.59 14,992 8 32 24 24 0o 0.10 44 26
18 7,675.62 15,000 9 33 24 24 0 0.03 32 23
19 7,675.65 15,009 10 34 24 24 0 29 1"
20 7,675.69 15,019 1 35 24 24 0 33 10
21 7,675.73 15,030 12 36 24 24 0 47 20
22 7,675.77 15,042 14 38 24 24 0 43 20
23 7,675.82 15,056 1" 35 24 24 0 45 25
24 7,675.86 15,067 14 38 24 24 0 42 24
25 7,675.91 15,081 11 35 24 24 0 44 20
26 7,675.95 15,092 11 35 24 24 0 46 23
27 7,675.99 15,103 1" 35 24 24 0 46 22
28 7,676.03 15,114 12 36 24 24 0 37 27
29 7,676.07 15,126 1" 35 24 24 0 36 26
30 7,676.11 15,137 14 38 24 24 0 24 23

1 7,676.16 15,151

TOTALS IN ACRE FEET 425 1,145 720 720 0

AVERAGE IN AF 38 24 24 0

WATER YEAR TO
DATE IN ACRE FEET 1,145 720 720 0




CENTRAL UTAH PROJECT
CURRANT CREEK RESERVOIR OPERATION
DECEMBER 1998
OPERATED BY: CENTRAL UTAH WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

TOTAL CHANGE COMP. TOTAL  RELEASES DIVERSIONS PRECIP. MAX. MIN.

RESERVOIR STORAGE IN INFLOW  OUTFLOW TO CURRANT 70 TEMP. TEMP.
DATE ELEVATION ACRE-FT RESERVOIR  AF AF CREEK  STRAWBERRY
ARAAR ccmmman R Rt s s a s FHHETHH |************»>>>>>####,‘##<<<<<<
1 7,676.16 15,151 5 29 24 24 0 41 23
2 7,676.18 15,156 26 50 24 24 0 45 24
3 7,676.27 15,182 19 43 24 24 0 47 23
4 7,676.34 15,201 9 33 24 24 0 0.03 34 10
5 7,676.37 15,210 2 26 24 24 0 16 -4
6 7,676.38 15,212 6 30 24 24 0 21 -3
7 7,676.40 15,218 -6 18 24 rA ] 17 4
8 7,676.38 15,212 12 36 24 24 0 27 5
9 7,676.42 15,224 -12 12 24 24 0 23 2
10 7,676.38 15,212 -5 19 24 24 0 24 1
1 7,676.36 15,207 -3 21 24 24 0 35 8
12 7,676.35 15,204 0 24 24 24 0 40 18
13 7,676.35 15,204 -3 21 24 24 0 41 17
14 7,676.34 15,201 0 24 24 24 0 34 15
15 7,676.34 15,201 -3 21 24 24 0 43 13
16 7,676.33 15,198 3 27 24 24 0 47 26
17 7,676.34 15,201 -5 19 24 24 0 49 22
18 7,676.32 15,196 -17 7 24 24 0 36 12
19 7,676.26 15,179 0 24 24 24 0 0.03 16 5
20 7,676.26 15,179 -3 21 24 24 0 10 -5
21 7,676.25 15,176 -6 18 24 24 0 5 -16
22 7,676.23 15,170 0 24 24 24 0 9 -17
23 7,676.23 15,170 -5 19 24 264 0 19 -12
26 7,676.21 15,165 3 27 24 24 0 25 -8
25 7,676.22 15,168 -3 21 24 24 0 30 6
26 7,676.21 15,165 5 29 24 24 0 36 20
27 7,676.23 15,170 -5 19 24 24 0 31 17
28 7,676.2% 15,165 3 27 24 24 0 36 28
29 7,676.22 15,168 2 26 24 24 0 42 22
30 7,676.23 15,170 0 r3 24 24 0 42 21
31 7,676.23 15,170 -4 10 24 3 0 0.03 37 21
1 7,676.18 15,156
TOTALS IN ACRE FEET 5 749 744 744 0
AVERAGE IN AF 24 24 24 0

WATER YEAR TO
DATE IN ACRE FEET 1,894 1,464 1,464 0




